South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 04:11:44 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3047 (Rat #0299, Act #0249 of 1979) General Bill, By D.N. Holt, W.P. Cantrell, P. Gelegotis, J.R. Murray, Washington
and R.R. Woods
Similar (H 3990)

A Bill to amend Act 1602 of 1972, as amended, relating to the operating expenses of certain political subdivisions, agencies
and commissions in Charleston County, so as to provide for such operating expenses for the fiscal year 1979-80.

06/21/79
06/26/79
06/27/79
06/28/79
07/03/79
07/03/79
07/10/79
07/10/79
07/10/79
07/12/79
07/19/79
07/19/79
07/26/79
07/26/79
07/26/79
08/10/79
08/15/79
08/15/79
08/15/79
08/15/79
08/16/79
08/22/79
08/22/79
08/22/79
09/05/79

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate
House
Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2756
Read second time HJ-2813

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2835

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-11
Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15

Amended SJ-19

READ THIRD TIME SJ-20

Returned SJ-20

Debate adjourned HJ-3030

Senate amendment amended HJ-3145

Returned HJ-3145

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-8

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed HJ-3366
Conference committee appointed SJ-31

Conference report received HJ-3482

Conference report adopted HJ-3605

Conference report received SJ-19

Conference report adopted SJ-19

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-19

Ratified R 299 HJ-3707

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 08/22/79

Act No. 249

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



