South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 04:11:44 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3047 (Rat #0299, Act #0249 of 1979) General Bill, By D.N. Holt, W.P. Cantrell, P. Gelegotis, J.R. Murray, Washington and R.R. Woods

Similar (H 3990)

09/05/79

Copies available

A Bill to amend Act 1602 of 1972, as amended, relating to the operating expenses of certain political subdivisions, agencies and commissions in Charleston County, so as to provide for such operating expenses for the fiscal year 1979-80.

		3 · p · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
06/21/79	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2756
06/26/79	House	Read second time HJ-2813
06/27/79	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2835
06/28/79	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-11
07/03/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
07/03/79	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
07/10/79	Senate	Amended SJ-19
07/10/79	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-20
07/10/79	Senate	Returned SJ-20
07/12/79	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3030
07/19/79	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-3145
07/19/79	House	Returned HJ-3145
07/26/79	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-8
07/26/79	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed HJ-3366
07/26/79	Senate	Conference committee appointed SJ-31
08/10/79	House	Conference report received HJ-3482
08/15/79	House	Conference report adopted HJ-3605
08/15/79	Senate	Conference report received SJ-19
08/15/79	Senate	Conference report adopted SJ-19
08/15/79	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-19
08/16/79	House	Ratified R 299 HJ-3707
08/22/79		Signed By Governor
08/22/79		Effective date 08/22/79
08/22/79		Act No. 249
 -		